2-3
In-band Managed 20 Slots Media
Converter Center
Fiber Media Converter
Features
In-band Managed Platform
FRM220-CH20
    The FRM220-CH20 is a 2U high 19" Rack, 20 slot modular media converter center. The
FRM220 provides an economic solution in high density Fiber Converter installations in
enterprises or central offices. The Power Modules are designed for redundant power
supply operation. All critical components, Power, fans, management module and interface
cards are hot swappable allowing online field replacement. The hot-swappable power
supply can be chosen from AC100-240V, DC18-36. and DC 36-72V.
Specifications
Application
Ordering Information
FRM220-CH20           2U, 19”, In-band Managed Rack, host up to 20 slots
FRM220-AC               100 ~ 240 VAC  power supply module, IEC connector
FRM220-DC24           18 ~ 36 VDC power supply module,
                 3 pin terminal block
FRM220-DC48           36 ~ 72 VDC power supply module,
                 3 pin terminal block
FRM220-NMC            Network Managed Card, support console
                 RS-232 port and 10/100Base-T Ethernet port,
                 w/Web, SNMP/MIB file
Supports local or remote monitor
Supports local or remote configure